
15±1mm

170±5mm

L+100/-0mm
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BY CHK

NO.

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NEW

QT'Y REMARK CUSTOMER ITEM NO.

DATE REV.

A

PRODUCT
NAME

UNIT MM

CHECKBYDRAWNBY APPOBY DATE

1 of 1

L

2pcs

1pcs

4pcs

2pcs

LF

2pcs

LSH/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 Duplex Patch

Cord 3.0

Black Heat Shrink Tube
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SPECIFICATION STANDARD

Ring 1/2

15±1mm

52

1

1
2 3

Fiber Optical Cable Erika Viollet(RAL4003) OM4 Duplex G652.D OS2 ∅3.0*6.0mm LSZH

LSH Metal Dust Cap

MATERIAL LIST:

LSH Connector Erika Viollet(RAL4003)

LSH 3.0 Boot Black

4

2pcs

1pcs

2pcs

LC 3.0 Boot White

LC Duplex Connector Erika Viollet(RAL4003)

LC Dust Cap White 2pcs

LC Clip

2

1

A
B

7 8 9 10 11

Kevlar

fiber

jacket

0.9mm jacket

Fiber optic cable 50/125 OM4

Note:
RoHS 2.0 & Reach Compliant

TT
2021-06-08

2021-06-08

See the chart

Packing:1pc/PE Bag+Lightwin Label

LDP-50 LSH-LC 1.0 OM4

LDP-50 LSH-LC 10.0 OM4

LDP-50 LSH-LC 2.0 OM4

LDP-50 LSH-LC 3.0 OM4

LDP-50 LSH-LC 5.0 OM4

ITEM NO. Length

LC/UPC SM Ceramic Ferrule 2pcs

12

1pcsLSH 3.0 Boot Red

StandardGrade IL/RL

≤0.2dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥30dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

850nmTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

1m

10m

2m

3m

5m
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